
1434-14 - VIEW FROM TOP (SOLD SEPERATELY)
 

1444-14 - VIEW FROM TOP (SOLD SEPERATELY)
 

SECTION  LL-LL
 

- 6 SCREWS  (6-32 x 1/4 SHEET METAL SCREWS) - 1421J6 

MATERIAL- 0.040" UNPAINTED ALUMINUM - ALL PARTS SOLD SEPERATELY

- CHASIS - 1444-14

- COVER - 1434-14

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

LL

LL

1444-14

Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
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[9.000 in]

217.53 mm
[8.564 in]

R2.39 mm
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[5.000 in]
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[2.000 in]

1.02 mm
[0.040 in]
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